Cluster Family (Refer to other spec sheets)
Recessed, Wood Slat Recessed Adjustable Pendant Surface Combo Acoustix
Downlight Parabolic Wall Wash Downlight Parabolic Wall Wash Downlight Parabolic Wall Wash Downlight Parabolic Wall Wash Recessed
Pendant
Surface
Blank
Downlight
Parabolic

© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CLUSTER-ACOUSTIX-BLANK-SPEC-REV7         January 29, 2025
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SHAPE CUBOID HEIGHT CUBOID FINISH NON-POWERED CANOPY
6IN FLS
CLU05ACOBP - Cluster 5x1 Acoustix
Blank Pendant
CLU22ACOBP - Cluster 2x2 Acoustix
Blank Pendant
R22IN - Round Ø 22"
S22INX22IN - Square
22" x 22"
6IN - 6" FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
FLS - Flat square canopy, 4" octagonal junction
box
CANOPY FINISH SUSPENSION INSIDE FELT COLOR OUTSIDE FELT COLOR
IN### OUT###
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
STEM 1
BKS##IN - Textured black stem
WHS##IN - Textured white stem
CF#S##IN 2 - Custom finish stem
1 	Min 18" - max 48", specify length (##) in inches.
2 	Specify RAL#.
STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 3, 4
FWN MDN PMN PKN EGN BLN CNN CFN
FON LVN FGN OGN CDN NVN GHN GRN
ION LEN LNN LCN IVN CLN MON
TBN CYN LMN SYN SLN BHN ESN
3 Please consult factory for more color options.
4 Lead time may vary.
Overview
Cuboid
Outside felt
Inside felt
Project:
Type:
WELL
CLUSTER ACOUSTIX
PENDANT BLANK
3 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify